

FE3AS Parts List

Part	QTY/set
Wall side (assembly)	2
Wall back	1
Bottom	1
Top (assembly)	1
Frame bar rear	2
Frame bar front bottom	1
Frame bar front top	1
Door (assembly)	1
Knob	2
Spacer	2
Hinge L	1
Hinge R	1
BNC connector	4
RJ45 connector	1
Screw M5 x.8 x 12	16
Screw M4 x.7 x 12	4
Screw M4 x.7 x 16	4
Nut M4	4
Nut M5	2
Washer Flat M4	8
Washer Flat M6	2
Washer Lock M5	2
Screw Shoulder 6 OD	2
Spring	2
Self Tapping Screws M3, Star Head	130
Star Head Driver	1
Shelf	1
Shelf brackets front	2
Shelf brackets back	2
Feet, Adhesive	4